                            LC-TOSA Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.
Page 1 of 4
LC-TOSA1XXDXXXX
Technical Specification of 1270nm~1610nm MQW-DFB Laser Diode Module:
(Transmitter Optical Sub-assembly)for 155Mb/s and 2.5Gb/s transmission
General
LC-TOSA1XXDXXXX 1270µm~1610nm InGaAsP/InP CWDM MQW-DFB laser diode modules designed for
fiber optic communication systems. These modules are transmitter optical sub-assembly with low threshold
current and high performance at high temperature, data rates from 155 Mbps to 2.5Gbps.
A laser diode is mounted into a Ǿ5.6mm coaxial package integrated with an InGaAs monitor PD,
A single stage isolator and a split sleeve for the optical connector with Ǿ1.25mm ferrule.
Ordering information (Standard version*Note1)
Part No. Data Rate Pin Type Power λλλλ*Note1(nm) Isolator
LC-TOSA11ADH27GMLA 1.25Gbps LD-Pin-1 H 1270 Single Stage
LC-TOSA11BDM33G2MLA 1.25Gbps LD-Pin-2 M 1330 Dual Stage
LC-TOSA12ADH39GMLA 2.5Gbps LD-Pin-1 H 1390 Single Stage
LC-TOSA12BDM44GMLA 2.5Gbps LD-Pin-2 M 1440 Single Stage
LC-TOSA12ADH49GMLA 2.5Gbps LD-Pin-1 H 1490 Single Stage
LC-TOSA12BDH55G2MLA 2.5Gbps LD-Pin-2 H 1550 Dual Stage
LC-TOSA12BDH61GMLA 2.5Gbps LD-Pin-2 H 1610 Single Stage
*Note1: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact EPOTOLINK sales.
Features
♦Coaxial Package
♦InGaAsP/InP MQW-DFB laser Diode